

TRACK ROAD REALIGNMENT

LEE ASHTON TOWNSHIP 10-03120-00-AS		Date: 05/13/13 Time: 9:00 A.M.		Name and Address of Bidders		MARTIN & COMPANY 2456 E PLEASANT GROVE RD OREGON, IL 61061			
County: R.D.: Section:		Proposed Guaranttee: Bid Bond		FISCHER EXCAVATING, INC 1567 HEINE RD. FREEPORT, IL 61032		BID BOND Y			
Terms:		Approved Engineer's Estimate		BID BOND Y		BID BOND Y			
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Est Cost	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20200100	Earth Excavation	CY	5028.0	\$12.00	\$60,336.00	\$6.00	\$30,168.00	\$8.80	\$44,246.40
20200100*	Removal & Disposal Unsuitable Matl	CY	503.0	\$10.00	\$5,030.00	\$9.00	\$4,527.00	\$18.00	\$9,054.00
20800150	Trench Backfill	CY	4.0	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$21.00	\$84.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
25000200*	Seeding Class 2	ACRE	2.0	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
25000350*	Seeding Class 7	ACRE	2.0	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
25100630	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	10705.0	\$1.25	\$13,381.25	\$1.50	\$16,057.50	\$0.95	\$10,169.75
28000305	Temp Ditch Checks	FT	135.0	\$17.00	\$2,295.00	\$12.00	\$1,620.00	\$10.00	\$1,350.00
28000400	Perimeter Erosion Barrier	FT	2861.0	\$3.50	\$10,013.50	\$1.50	\$4,291.50	\$2.00	\$5,722.00
28000500	Inlet and Pipe Protection	EA	4.0	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
30300011*	Aggregate Subgrade Improvement	TON	1030.0	\$20.00	\$20,600.00	\$12.00	\$12,360.00	\$12.00	\$12,360.00
31101000*	Sub-base Granl Matl, Ty B	TON	2436.0	\$16.00	\$38,976.00	\$13.00	\$31,668.00	\$12.00	\$29,232.00
40200800*	Agg Surface Cse, Ty B	TON	1039.0	\$18.00	\$18,702.00	\$13.00	\$13,507.00	\$12.00	\$12,468.00
54203660	PRC Flared End Sections 15"	EA	2.0	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$324.00	\$648.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
54213450	End Sections 15"	EA	5.0	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$102.00	\$510.00	\$260.00	\$1,300.00
54248510	Concrete Collar	CY	0.3	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$860.00	\$258.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00
542A0220	Pipe Culverts, Class A, Ty 1, 15"	FT	21.0	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$22.00	\$462.00	\$29.00	\$609.00
542D0220	Pipe Culverts, Class D, Ty 1, 15"	FT	80.0	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$29.00	\$2,320.00	\$34.00	\$2,720.00
X7010216*	Traffic Cont & Protections (Special)	LS	1.0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Z0013798*	Construction Layout	LS	1.0	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Total					\$185,303.75	LOW BID	\$123,281.02		\$142,151.15